
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

69
9

171
75
56

226
40
44
71
65
95
30
53
5
3
1

153
143
94
67
72

118
496
10

499
152
154
155

Last Name

HLAVÁČEK
PONČÍK
JANDA
KABOUREK
LUPAČ
LIPINSKÝ
JELÍNEK
NEHASIL
KUBOUŠEK
MLÝNEK
PABOUČEK
KVAČEK
POŘÍZEK
SINGER
ŠUBRT
BYSTŘIČAN
ŘEZÁČ
VEVERKA
NOVÝ
DOUŠA
ZVĚŘINA
KUČERA
BENEŠOVÁ
TŮMA
STINKA
NĚMEČEK
JAHNA
KOCOUREK

First Name

MILOŠ
JOSEF
FRANTIŠEK
MAREK
JAROSLAV
MARTIN
PETR
JAN
LÁĎA
TOMÁŠ
JAN
LUKÁŠ
MARTIN
KAREL
TOMÁŠ
MICHAL
DAVID
PAVEL
PETR
MICHAL
MICHAL
VÁCLAV
VERONIKA
JAN
FILIP
RADEK
PETR
JAN

Sponsor

HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R1 STREET
HONDA CBR 600RR
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA R6
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI 750
KAWASAKI ZX6R
APRILIA RS 125
SUZUKI SV 650N
CAGIVA MITO 125
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 954RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
APRILIA RSV 1000R
YAMAHA R6
KTM RC8
SUZUKI BANDIT 1200
SUZUKI SV650
HONDA HORNET 600
TRIUMPH

Nat/S

A

A

A

A

B1

B1

A

A

B2

B1

B2

B2

A

C2

C2

C

C

B2

C2

B2

B2

T

B1

T

B1

C

Mak

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Club

SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
NBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
NBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
NBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
NBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK

Bike Tx

2
740
73
70

135
714

7
37
38

105
63

108
39
26
95
67

712
144
748
99
44
72

710
706
707
713
115
715

Laps

6

7

6

4

4

3

3

6

7

3

1

1

3

1

3

2

3

2

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

In Lap

3
7
5
3
3
2
2
3
6
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Best Tm

2:00.973

2:03.348

2:09.057

2:11.726

2:13.123

2:15.605

2:22.480

2:22.563

2:23.399

2:33.967

2:38.343

2:40.683

2:45.905

2:55.319

2:59.772

3:08.165

3:09.043

3:11.255

3:13.441

3:28.947

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---
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Lap

1
2

3

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1

(30) LUKÁŠ KVAČEK
1

(53) MARTIN POŘÍZEK
1
2
3

(5) KAREL SINGER
1

(3) TOMÁŠ ŠUBRT

1
2
3

(1) MICHAL BYSTŘIČAN
1
2

(153) DAVID ŘEZÁČ
1
2
3

(143) PAVEL VEVERKA
1
2

(94) PETR NOVÝ
1
2

(67) MICHAL DOUŠA
1

Lap Tm

2:33.967

2:35.172

3:06.353

2:38.343

2:40.683

2:45.988

2:45.905

3:08.384

2:55.319

2:59.772

3:08.134

4:41.228

3:08.165

3:26.193

3:09.043

3:09.401

3:28.702

3:11.255

3:25.601

3:13.441

3:26.294

3:28.947

Diff

-
+1.205

+32.386

-

-

+0.083
-

+22.479

-

-
+8.362

+1:41.456

-
+18.028

-
+0.358

+19.659

-
+14.346

-
+12.853

-

Time of Day

16:05:08.998
16:07:44.170

16:10:50.523

16:10:30.482

16:06:28.034

15:47:57.824
15:50:43.729
15:53:52.113

16:07:38.765

15:43:13.846
15:46:21.980
15:51:03.208

15:55:36.670
15:59:02.863

15:46:30.313
15:49:39.714
15:53:08.416

15:42:39.248
15:46:04.849

16:06:24.289
16:09:50.583

15:41:25.220

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

(9) JOSEF PONČÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1

2
3
4
5
6

(75) MAREK KABOUREK
1
2

3
4

(56) JAROSLAV LUPAČ

1
2
3
4

(226) MARTIN LIPINSKÝ
1
2

3

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2

3

(44) JAN NEHASIL
1

2
3
4
5

6

(71) LÁĎA           KUBOUŠEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(65) TOMÁŠ MLÝNEK

Lap Tm

2:04.933

2:02.521

2:00.973

2:11.638

5:51.393

2:24.199

2:14.094

2:09.069

2:10.155

2:09.260

2:04.719

2:04.831

2:03.348

2:14.911

2:10.814

2:13.973

2:09.866

2:09.057

2:22.816

2:15.905

2:13.290

2:11.726

2:33.851

2:15.306

2:23.511

2:13.123

2:37.222

2:21.276

2:15.605

2:36.570

2:29.137

2:22.480

2:47.068

2:26.582

2:23.949

2:22.563

2:38.070

8:22.658

2:34.104

2:35.509

2:30.824

2:29.309

2:39.522

2:26.475

2:23.399

2:41.322

Diff

+3.960

+1.548
-

+10.665
+3:50.420

+23.226

+10.746
+5.721

+6.807
+5.912
+1.371
+1.483

-

+5.854

+1.757
+4.916
+0.809

-
+13.759

+4.179
+1.564

-
+22.125

+2.183
+10.388

-
+24.099

+5.671
-

+20.965

+6.657
-

+24.588

+4.019

+1.386
-

+15.507
+6:00.095

+11.541

+12.110

+7.425
+5.910

+16.123
+3.076

-

+17.923

Time of Day

15:55:21.502

15:57:24.023
15:59:24.996
16:01:36.634
16:07:28.027
16:09:52.226

15:45:17.763
15:47:26.832

15:49:36.987
15:51:46.247
15:53:50.966
15:55:55.797

15:57:59.145

15:38:43.375

15:40:54.189
15:43:08.162
15:45:18.028
15:47:27.085
15:49:49.901

15:48:56.044
15:51:09.334

15:53:21.060
15:55:54.911

16:02:15.447
16:04:38.958
16:06:52.081
16:09:29.303

15:55:40.752
15:57:56.357

16:00:32.927

16:02:06.827
16:04:29.307

16:07:16.375

15:27:24.505

15:29:48.454
15:32:11.017
15:34:49.087
15:43:11.745

15:45:45.849

15:40:18.071

15:42:48.895
15:45:18.204
15:47:57.726
15:50:24.201
15:52:47.600

15:55:28.922
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